all day beverages

ARTISINAL COFFEE SELECTIONS

COFFEE SMALL
Fresh Brew 3.50
Cappuccino 4.75
Americano 4.75
Chai Latte 6.00
Latte (Hot or Iced) 6.00

Plain - Caramel - Vanilla - Hazelnut
Sugar Free Also Available

Caramel Macchiato (Hot or Iced) 7.00
Mocha | White Mocha (Hot or Iced) 7.00
Hot Chocolate 4.75
Hot Tea 3.50

Full Selection of Twinnings
Iced Tea (Sweet or Unsweet)

ADD-ONS
Almond - Soy - Oat Milk 1.25
Single Shot - Double Shot 1.50/2.50
Small Flavor Shot 1.25
Large Flavor Shot 1.75

SMOOTHIES - 160Z - 12.00

VERY FRUITY
Non-Fat Yogurt - Apples - Assorted Berries - Banana - Mango

GET UP AND GO

Non-Fat Yogurt - Strawberries - Pineapple - Orange - Banana - Spinach

VEGGED OUT

Avocado - Spinach - Kale - Pineapple - Orange - Coconut - Lime

THE RECOVERY

Double Espresso - Peanut Butter - Banana - Cacao - Alimond Milk

ADD-INS

Protein Powder 2.25 - Cacao Powder 1.25 - Peanut Butter 1.25

beer & wine selections

Domestic 4.75 Tiamo Rosé
Import 5.75 Lubanzi Red Blend
Santa Julia Chardonnay

Full bottles available in our wine section

LARGE

4.50
6.00
6.00
7.00
7.00

8.50
8.50
6.00
4.50

5.00

10.00
10.50
10.50

the nest

MARKET CAFE

all day bakery

DONUT

Rainbow Sprinkle - Chocolate Sprinkle - Cinnamon - Daily Special
3.25

BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE

Plain - Everything - Sesame - Cinnamon Sugar
Cream Cheese Options: Plain - Scallion - Smoked Salmon

5.50

MUFFIN
Blueberry - Chocolate Chip - Seasonal

4.50

CROISSANT

Plain - Ham & Cheese - Chocolate
5.50

DANISH
Cheese - Daily Special
6.00

PARFAIT

Greek Yogurt - Fresh Berries - Granola
7.00

*QUICHE LORRAINE
Bacon - Onion - Gruyere - Chives
8.00

*QUICHE FLORENTINE
Goat Cheese - Spinach - Sundried Tomato
8.00

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodbourne illness.

breakfast sandwiches

*SAUSAGE
San Guiseppe Sausage - Egg - Fried Hash Brown
Cheddar - Everything Bagel

SMOKED SALMON

Tomato - Scallion - Cream Cheese - Plain Bagel

*HAM & BACON
Scrambled Egg - Havarti - Applewood Smoked Bacon
Nueske’s Ham - House-Made Croissant

*BEC BAGEL
Bacon - Scrambled Egg - Cheese - Plain Bagel

*VEGGIE
Scrambled Egg - Caramelized Onion - Tomato - Spinach
Mushroom - Goat Cheese - Flour Tortilla

full breakfast

SERVED FROM
7-11AM

14.00

17.00

16.00

14.00

13.00

SERVED FROM 7-11AM

INCLUDES CHOICE OF ONE SIDE
PANCAKES 16.00
Two Buttermilk Pancakes with Pure Maple Syrup
*DENVER OMELET 16.50
Ham - Cheese - Peppers - Onions
*VEGGIE OMELET 16.50

Peppers - Onions - Tomato - Spinach - Mushrooms - Feta

*TITANIC 18.50
Ham - Bacon - Sausage - Mushroom - Onion - Peppers

Tomato - Spinach - Cheddar

*CREATE YOUR OWN OMELET 19.50
THE NEST BREAKFAST PLATE 17.50
*2 Eggs - 2 Sides - Biscuit

*LOADED HASH BROWN BREAKFAST 16.50

Griddled Shredded Potatoes - Diced Bacon - Diced Sausage

American Cheese - Scrambled Eggs

SIDES Grits 3.50 Sausage 5.50
Fruit 5.00 Bacon 5.00
Oatmeal 4.25 Biscuit 4.00

Fried
Hashbrowns 4.00

Donut & Side

. b/
Chlldlﬂen S *Scrambled Eggs & Side
Pancake with Maple Syrup & Side 9.00
breal(faSt Add Chocolate Chips 1.00

6.00
6.50




the nest

MARKET CAFE

soup & salads

SERVED FROM 11AM-CLOSE

SHE CRAB BISQUE
Fresh Blue Crab - Sherry

SOUP DU JOUR

GRAIN SALAD
Quinoa & Cous Cous Blend - Carrots - Tomatoes
Cucumber - Asian Vinaigrette

NEST SALAD
Artisan Lettuce - Crumbled Goat Cheese - Dried Cranberries
Candied Walnuts - Fried Onions - Basil Vinaigrette

COBB SALAD
Chopped Romaine - Chopped Bacon - Tomato - Egg
Avocado - Red Wine Vinaigrette

GREEK SALAD
Mixed Greens - Tomato - Cucumber - Olives - Pepperoncini
Red Onion - Feta - Greek Dressing

ADD CHICKEN 8 - ADD BLACKENED SALMON 10

8.00

7.00

13.00

15.00

14.00

15.00

service for our villa and home guests.
Please visit KiawahGrocery.com
to learn more.

We are pleased to offer grocery delivery

cold sandwiches

ALL SANDWICHES SERVED WITH CHOICE OF CHIPS, COLE
SLAW, LOADED POTATO SALAD, FRUIT, GRAIN SALAD OR

MARINATED GREEN BEAN SALAD

WALDORF CHICKEN SALAD
Pulled Rotisserie Chicken - Sliced Grapes - Crisp Apple
Walnuts - House-Made Croissant

ITALIAN

Capicola - Pepper Ham - Sopressata - Picante Provolone
Arugala - Marinated Roasted Red Peppers - Oil & Vinegar
House-Made Sub Roll

TURKEY BLT
Roast Turkey - Applewood Smoked Bacon - Crisp Romaine
Vine Ripe Tomato - Avocado Mayo - House-Made Sub Roll

*SHRIMP ROLL
Poached Shrimp - Peppers - Onion - Creamy House-Made
Dressing - New England Style Brioche Bun

*BLACKENED SALMON CAESAR WRAP
Blackened Salmon - Romaine Lettuce - Caesar Dressing
Parmesan Cheese - Flour Tortilla

HAM AND CHEESE
Thinly Slice Nueske’s Ham - Vermont Cheddar - Dusseldorf
Mustard - Bread and Butter Pickles - Lettuce - Tomato - Ciabatta

hot sandwiches

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN
Pickled Cucumber & Carrot - Radish - Cilantro
Crispy Onions - Chili Sauce - House-Made Sub Roll

PASTRAMI MELT

Brisket Pastrami - Melted Swiss - Yellow Mustard
House-Made Sub Roll

ROASTED PORK
House-Roasted Pulled Pork - Broccoli Rabe
Picante Provolone - House-Made Sub Roll

ROASTED VEGETABLE NAPOLEON
Portobello - Zucchini - Squash - Roasted Red Pepper - Eggplant
Arugala - Ricotta - Mozzarella - Ciabatta - Balsamic Glaze

ROAST BEEF SANDWICH
Boars Head Roast Beef - Vermont Cheddar
Horseradish Cream - Sourdough Bread

15.00

17.00

17.25

19.50

21.00

19.00

15.00

17.50

16.00

17.00

17.50

charcuterie

SERVES 2 PEOPLE

NEST BOARD

Chef’s selected meats and local cheeses served with Olives,
Hot Honey, Flatbread Crackers, House-Made Pickles, Sweet
Peppadew Peppers, & Lusty Monk Mustard

entrées

PORCINI MUSHROOM RAVIOLI

Cremini & Porcini Mushroom Stuffed Ravioli
Creamy Mushroom Alfredo - Scallions - Garlic Bread

ADD CHICKEN +8

BRAISED BEEF
Whipped Mashed Potatoes - Seasonal Vegetable

BONELESS SPARE RIBS
Chinese Style Boneless Ribs - Vegetable Lo Mein

THE NEST BURGER

7 oz. Beef Burger - Swiss Cheese - Lettuce - Mushrooms and Onions

Fried Onions - Korean BBQ Sauce - Potato Bun - Potato Wedges

THE MARKET BURGER

7 oz. Beef Burger - Cheddar Cheese - Lettuce - Tomato
Onion - Pickle - Potato Bun - Potato Wedges

children’s choices

24.00

22.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

22.00

SERVED WITH CHOICE OF CHIPS, FRUIT, OR VEGGIE STICKS

CHICKEN TENDERS
UNCRUSTABLE
GRILLED CHEESE

11.00
8.00
11.00

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase

your risk of foodbourne illness.


https://KiawahGrocery.com

