all day beverages

ARTISINAL COFFEE SELECTIONS

COFFEE	SMALL	LARGE
Fresh Brew	3.50	4.50
Cappuccino	4.75	6.00
Americano	4.75	6.00
Chai Latte	6.00	7.00
Latte (Hot or Iced)	6.00	7.00
Plain · Caramel · Vanilla · Hazelnut		
Sugar Free Also Available		
Caramel Macchiato (Hot or Iced)	7.00	8.50
Mocha White Mocha (Hot or Iced)	7.00	8.50
Hot Chocolate	4.75	6.00
Hot Tea	3.50	4.50
Full Selection of Twinnings		
Iced Tea (Sweet or Unsweet)		5.00

ADD-ONS

Almond · Soy · Oat Milk 1.25 Single Shot · Double Shot 1.50/2.50 Small Flavor Shot 1.25 1.75 Large Flavor Shot

SMOOTHIES · 160Z · 12.00

VERY FRUITY

Non-Fat Yogurt · Apples · Assorted Berries · Banana · Mango

GET UP AND GO

Non-Fat Yogurt · Strawberries · Pineapple · Orange · Banana · Spinach

VEGGED OUT

Avocado · Spinach · Kale · Pineapple · Orange · Coconut · Lime

THE RECOVERY

Double Espresso · Peanut Butter · Banana · Cacao · Almond Milk

ADD-INS

Protein Powder 2.25 · Cacao Powder 1.25 · Peanut Butter 1.25

beer & wine selections

Domestic	4.75	Tiamo Rosé	10.00
Import	5.75	Lubanzi Red Blend	10.50
		Santa Julia Chardonnay	10.50

Full bottles available in our wine section



all day bakery

DONUT

Rainbow Sprinkle · Chocolate Sprinkle · Cinnamon · Daily Special 3.25

BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE

Plain · Everything · Sesame · Cinnamon Sugar Cream Cheese Options: Plain · Scallion · Smoked Salmon 5.50

MUFFIN

Blueberry · Chocolate Chip · Seasonal 4.50

CROISSANT

Plain · Ham & Cheese · Chocolate 5.50

DANISH

Cheese · Daily Special 6.00

PARFAIT

Greek Yogurt · Fresh Berries · Granola 7.00

*QUICHE LORRAINE

Bacon · Onion · Gruyere · Chives 8.00

*QUICHE FLORENTINE

Goat Cheese · Spinach · Sundried Tomato 8.00

break	fast s	sanc	dwich	es	SERVED	FROM 7-11AM
*SAUSAGE San Guiseppe S Cheddar · Ever			l Hash Brown			14.00
SMOKED SA Tomato · Scallid	_	Cheese · I	Plain Bagel			17.00
*HAM & BAC Scrambled Egg Nueske's Ham	· Havarti · /			acon		16.00
*BEC BAGEL Bacon · Scraml		Cheese · F	Plain Bagel			14.00
*VEGGIE Scrambled Egg Mushroom · Go				oinach		13.00
full br	eakf	ast	INCI	_	RVED FROM 7 CHOICE OF ON	
PANCAKES Two Buttermilk	Pancakes v	vith Pure	Maple Syrup			16.00
*DENVER ON Ham · Cheese ·		Onions				16.50
*VEGGIE OM Peppers · Onio		· Spinach	n · Mushroom	s · Feta		16.50
*TITANIC Ham · Bacon · S Tomato · Spinac			ı · Onion · Pep	pers		18.50
*CREATE YO	UR OWN	OMEL	ET			19.50
THE NEST E		ST PLA	TE			17.50
*LOADED HA Griddled Shred American Chee	ded Potatoe	es · Diced	l Bacon ⋅ Dice	d Sausag	e	16.50
SIDES	Grits Fruit Oatmeal	3.50 5.00 4.25	Sausage Bacon Biscuit	5.50 5.00 4.00	Fried Hashbrowns	4.00
chil	dren	20 [Donut & Side			6.00



6.00 *Scrambled Eggs & Side 6.50 Pancake with Maple Syrup & Side 9.00 Add Chocolate Chips 1.00



soup & salads

SERVED FROM 11AM-CLOSE

SHE CRAB BISQUE Fresh Blue Crab · Sherry	8.00
SOUP DU JOUR	7.00
GRAIN SALAD Quinoa & Cous Cous Blend · Carrots · Tomatoes Cucumber · Asian Vinaigrette	13.00
NEST SALAD Artisan Lettuce · Crumbled Goat Cheese · Dried Cranberries Candied Walnuts · Fried Onions · Basil Vinaigrette	15.00
COBB SALAD Chopped Romaine · Chopped Bacon · Tomato · Egg Avocado · Red Wine Vinaigrette	14.00
GREEK SALAD Mixed Greens · Tomato · Cucumber · Olives · Pepperoncini Red Onion · Feta · Greek Dressing	15.00

ADD CHICKEN 8 · ADD BLACKENED SALMON 10

We are pleased to offer grocery delivery service for our villa and home guests.

Please visit <u>KiawahGrocery.com</u>
to learn more.

cold sandwiches

ALL SANDWICHES SERVED WITH CHOICE OF CHIPS, COLE SLAW, LOADED POTATO SALAD, FRUIT, GRAIN SALAD OR MARINATED GREEN BEAN SALAD

MARINATED GREEN BEAN SALAD	
WALDORF CHICKEN SALAD Pulled Rotisserie Chicken · Sliced Grapes · Crisp Apple Walnuts · House-Made Croissant	15.00
ITALIAN Capicola · Pepper Ham · Sopressata · Picante Provolone Arugala · Marinated Roasted Red Peppers · Oil & Vinegar House-Made Sub Roll	17.00
TURKEY BLT Roast Turkey · Applewood Smoked Bacon · Crisp Romaine Vine Ripe Tomato · Avocado Mayo · House-Made Sub Roll	17.25
*SHRIMP ROLL Poached Shrimp · Peppers · Onion · Creamy House-Made Dressing · New England Style Brioche Bun	19.50
*BLACKENED SALMON CAESAR WRAP Blackened Salmon · Romaine Lettuce · Caesar Dressing Parmesan Cheese · Flour Tortilla	21.00
HAM AND CHEESE Thinly Slice Nueske's Ham · Vermont Cheddar · Dusseldorf Mustard · Bread and Butter Pickles · Lettuce · Tomato · Ciabatta	19.00
hot sandwiches	
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN	15.00
Pickled Cucumber & Carrot · Radish · Cilantro Crispy Onions · Chili Sauce · House-Made Sub Roll	.0.00
	17.50
Crispy Onions · Chili Sauce · House-Made Sub Roll PASTRAMI MELT Brisket Pastrami · Melted Swiss · Yellow Mustard	
Crispy Onions · Chili Sauce · House-Made Sub Roll PASTRAMI MELT Brisket Pastrami · Melted Swiss · Yellow Mustard House-Made Sub Roll ROASTED PORK House-Roasted Pulled Pork · Broccoli Rabe	17.50

Horseradish Cream · Sourdough Bread

charcuterie

SERVES 2 PEOPLE

NEST BOARD 24.00 Chef's selected meats and local cheeses served with Olives. Hot Honey, Flatbread Crackers, House-Made Pickles, Sweet Peppadew Peppers, & Lusty Monk Mustard entrées 22.00 PORCINI MUSHROOM RAVIOLI Cremini & Porcini Mushroom Stuffed Ravioli Creamy Mushroom Alfredo · Scallions · Garlic Bread ADD CHICKEN +8 24.00 **BRAISED BEEF** Whipped Mashed Potatoes · Seasonal Vegetable **BONELESS SPARE RIBS** 24.00 Chinese Style Boneless Ribs · Vegetable Lo Mein 24.00 THE NEST BURGER 7 oz. Beef Burger · Swiss Cheese · Lettuce · Mushrooms and Onions Fried Onions · Korean BBQ Sauce · Potato Bun · Potato Wedges 22.00 THE MARKET BURGER 7 oz. Beef Burger · Cheddar Cheese · Lettuce · Tomato Onion · Pickle · Potato Bun · Potato Wedges

children's choices

SERVED WITH CHOICE OF CHIPS, FRUIT, OR VEGGIE STICKS

CHICKEN TENDERS 11.00
UNCRUSTABLE 8.00
GRILLED CHEESE 11.00

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodbourne illness.